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sean's rigged league

East Division

TEAM

BEER CHUGGING STUD
18 u4L-got sick

RIFF RAFF ATTACK
Magnum Force The Sequel
Ben's Drink and Drunk

West Division

TEAM

The Bench Bums
Look@me I'mSoCreative
Smashmouth Football
Brewzers (notyurhomey)
Vacation boys

Total Points
TEAM

RIFF RAFF ATTACK
BEER CHUGGING STUD
Look@me I'mSoCreative
The Bench Bums
Brewzers (notyurhomey)
Vacation boys

18 u4L-got sick
Smashmouth Football
Ben's Drink and Drunk
Magnum Force The Sequel
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PTS

2156
2155
1995
1913
1766
1703
1639
1620
1577
1545

PCT
0.714
0.714
0.643
0.286
0.214

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.357

PF
1712
1350
1840
1231
1300

PF
1583
1596
1399
1508
1359

PA
1336
1358
1656
1554
1588

PA
1508
1556
1364
1487
1471

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
4-4-0

STREAK
Lost1
Won 5
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost 5

STREAK
Won 1
Won 4
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 5
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League Playoffs

1. BEER CHUGGING STUD 149
4.18u4 L- got sick 104

3. Look@me I'mSoCreative 154
2. The Bench Bums 119

1. BEER CHUGGING STUD 150
3. Look@me I'mSoCreative 147

Champion: BEER CHUGGING STUD
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