

## sean's rigged league

East Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
BEER CHUGGING STUD	10	4	0	0.714	1712	1336	6 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
I 8 u 4 L- got sick	10	4	0	0.714	1350	1358	7 - 2 - 0	Won 5
RIFF RAFF ATTACK	9	5	0	0.643	1840	1656	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Magnum Force The Sequel	4	10	0	0.286	1231	1554	1 - 6 - 0	Lost 2
Ben's Drink and Drunk	3	11	0	0.214	1300	1588	1 - 7 - 0	Lost 5
West Division								
West Division	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
	<b>W</b> 8	<b>L</b>	<b>T</b> 0	<b>PCT</b> 0.571	<b>PF</b> 1583	<b>PA</b> 1508	<b>DIVISION</b> 4 - 4 - 0	STREAK Won 1
TEAM		_	-					
<b>TEAM</b> The Bench Bums	8	6	0	0.571	1583	1508	4 - 4 - 0	Won 1
TEAM The Bench Bums Look@me I'mSoCreative	8	6 7	0	0.571 0.500	1583 1596	1508 1556	4 - 4 - 0 6 - 2 - 0	Won 1 Won 4

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
RIFF RAFF ATTACK	2156
BEER CHUGGING STUD	2155
Look@me I'mSoCreative	1995
The Bench Bums	1913
Brewzers (notyurhomey)	1766
Vacation boys	1703
I 8 u 4 L- got sick	1639
Smashmouth Football	1620
Ben's Drink and Drunk	1577
Magnum Force The Sequel	1545

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 06-Mar-2014 12:18 AM Eastern

## League Playoffs

1. BEER CHUGGING STUD 149 4. I 8 u 4 L- got sick 104

3. Look@me I'mSoCreative1541. BEER CHUGGING STUD1502. The Bench Bums1193. Look@me I'mSoCreative147

Champion: BEER CHUGGING STUD